
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not classified
DNF

No.
567

1337
647
11
45
99
63

101
247
430
90
72

777

Name
Kim Lundell
Kevin Fagré
Mikael Alskog
Robin Hansson
Lars Rostedt
Max Ericsson
Jonas Mellberg
Niklas Amnell
Nicke Ekström
Fredrik Odén
Harry Fagler
Robert Jansson

Dennis Norén

Laps
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13

5

Total Tm
14:32.858
14:48.368
14:49.222
14:59.295
15:14.814
15:15.276
15:32.777
14:48.375
14:48.673
14:55.085
15:12.412
15:37.271

6:08.412

Diff

15.510
16.364
26.437
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

DNF

Best Tm
54.343
55.575
55.689
55.128
59.651
58.825

1:00.933
1:01.994
1:02.044
1:02.765
1:03.843
1:05.375

1:00.520

Make
Honda CRF 450
TM 250
Honda CRF 450
Honda CRF 450
Husaberg 550 SM
Aprilia
Aprilia SXV 550
KTM
KTM 250 SMR
KTM
Husaberg 450
Husaberg

KTM 450 SMR

Club
Pauliströms MCK
Försvarets EK
Göta MS
Göta MS
Teknis MC
Botkyrka MK
Östhammars MK
Kortedala MK
Åsätra MK
FMCK Borås
Teknis MC
Östhammars MK

Kortedala MK

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

15.510

Avg. Speed

49,493

Best Lap Tm

54.343

Best Spd

52,997

Best Lap by

567 - Kim Lundell
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Supermoto SM, Örebro 2010-09-18
Open

Final 2

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:12:18

Örebro Supermoto Race Park 0,800 Km

2010-09-18 14:55


